193.000 on Chatroo-Sinthanpass-
Anantnag- Khanabal section in the UT 
of J&K for FY 2025-26. 

55.00 Km 

1144.60 11.45 

09 

(Nine) for 
Construction 

including rainy 
season  

12 Months 

Cost of Bid Documents (Non-Refundable) : Rs. 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 

Hundred Only) to through RTGS into bank as 
mentioned hereunder- 

S.No. Particulars Details 

1 Name of Beneficiary National Highways & Infrastructure 
Development Corporation Limited 

2 Beneficiary Bank Account No. 76411010002171 

3 Beneficiary Bank Branch IFSC CNRB0002975

[...]

website (https://eprocure.gov.in/eprocure/app) from 17.01.2026 (17:00 Hrs.) to 09.02.2026 
(17:00 Hrs.). The amendments/ clarification to the Bid Document, if any, will be hosted on the above 
website. 

The Bidder is required to submit, along with its Bid, the cost of the Bid/RFP document, i.e., 

Rs.11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred only), through RTGS into the bank account as 
mentioned hereunder.  

S.No. Particulars Details 
1 Name of Beneficiary National Highways & Infrastructure 

Development Corporation Limited 

2 Beneficiary Bank Account No. 76411010002171 
3 Beneficiary Bank Branch IFSC CNRB0002975